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MINIKARTS Karting Tias (0 Km) H EH BN
Mangar E mE
Race (12 Laps) 15/12/2013 09:10 H BN
Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff  Time of Day
(40) Yoday Betancort
1 1:00.343 2:39:42.603
2 56.345 -3.998 2:40:38.948
3 56.256 -0.089 2:41:35.204
4 55.983 -0.273 2:42:31.187
5 57.254 +1.271 2:43:28.441
6 56.191 -1.063 2:44:24.632
7 58.113 +1.922 2:45:22.745
8 56.390 -1.723 2:46:19.135
9 56.274 -0.116 2:47:15.409
10 57.083 +0.809 2:48:12.492
11 56.150 -0.933 2:49:08.642
12 56.816 +0.666 2:50:05.458
(3) Elieser Betancort
1 1:06.932 2:39:49.992
2 1:02.391 -4.541 2:40:52.383
3 1:01.944 -0.447 2:41:54.327
4 1:01.733 -0.211 2:42:56.060
5 1:01.052 -0.681 2:43:57.112
6 1:01.409 +0.357 2:44:58.521
7 1:03.009 +1.600 2:46:01.530
8 1:01.830 -1.179 2:47:03.360
9 1:02.113 +0.283 2:48:05.473
10 1:01.654 -0.459 2:49:07.127
11 1:01.683 +0.029 2:50:08.810
(14) Alberto De leon
1 1:09.398 2:39:53.153
2 1:06.775 -2.623 2:40:59.928
3 1:06.196 -0.579 2:42:06.124
4 1:05.320 -0.876 2:43:11.444
5 1:05.747 +0.427 2:44:17.191
6 1:05.814 +0.067 2:45:23.005
7 1:05.976 +0.162 2:46:28.981
8 1:05.161 -0.815 2:47:34.142
9 1:05.220 +0.059 2:48:39.362
10 1:06.156 +0.936 2:49:45.518
11 1:09.827 +3.671 2:50:55.345
[CHREVEEREES
1 1:12.140 2:39:58.764
2 1:11.908 -0.232 2:41:10.672
3 1:12.487 +0.579 2:42:23.159
4 1:15.129 +2.642 2:43:38.288
5 1:12.294 -2.835 2:44:50.582
6 1:11.068 -1.226 2:46:01.650
7 1:10.812 -0.256 2:47:12.462
8 1:12.158 +1.346 2:48:24.620
9 1:11.687 -0.471 2:49:36.307
10 1:11.887 +0.200 2:50:48.194
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